
V & C PATEL ENGLISH SCHOOL 

FOOD MENU SEPTEMBER – 2023 

Std - 1 to 12th 
Date Day Menu 

1/09/2023 Friday Bhindi Potato  Sabji, Roti ,Dal - Rice 

2/09/2023 Saturday Idada,chutney 
3/09/2023 Sunday …………………………………………………………………… 

4/09/2023 Monday Onion-Potato sabji,Roti, Sadi khichdi,kadhi,Papdi  
5/09/2023 Tuesday Mug-Pulav, Buttermilk 
6/09/2023 Wednesday Dal Fry Jeera Rice,Tindoda Potato Sabji, Roti,kopra pak 
7/09/2023 Thursday …………………………………………………………………… 
8/09/2023 Friday Chhole-Puri, Dal Fry Jeera Rice 
9/09/2023 Saturday Bataka Pauha 
10/09/2023 Sunday …………………………………………………………………… 
11/09/2023 Monday Vaghareli Kichadi,Sev-Tomato sabji,Roti,Buttermilk 
12/06/2022 Tuesday Pav-Bhaji,Veg Biryani,Buttermilk 
13/09/2023 Wednesday Bhindi Potato Sabji, Dal - Rice, Roti  

14/09/2023 Thursday  Potato Tomato Sabji, Roti, Dal-Rice, Salad 
15/09/2023 Friday Paneer Masala,Roti, Dal Fry Jeera Rice ,Papdi 
16/09/2023 Saturday Sevusal-pav 
17/09/2023 Sunday …………………………………………………………………… 
18/09/2023 Monday Desi Chaura Sabji,Roti, Dal-Rice , Laddu 

19/09/2023 Tuesday …………………………………………………………………… 
20/09/2023 Wednesday Moong Dal,Plain Rice,Mix –Vegetable sabji , Roti, Butter milk 

21/09/2023 Thursday Parvar Aaloo sabji,Roti, Dal - Rice, Papdi 
22/09/2023 Friday Potato- Onion sabji,Roti, Sadi khichdi,kadhi,salad  
23/09/2023 Saturday Sev khamani, Chutney 
24/09/2023 Sunday …………………………………………………………………… 
25/09/2023 Monday  Desi Chana Sabji ,Roti, Vaghareli Khichdi ,Sweet Kadhi, Papdi 
26/09/2023 Tuesday Pav-Bhaji,VegBiryani,Buttermilk 
27/09/2023 Wednesday Mug Dal-Rice,Aaloo Sabji,Roti  
28/09/2023 Thursday  …………………………………………………………………… 
29/09/2023 Friday Chhole-Puri, Dal Fry Jeera Rice 
30/09/2023 Saturday Khaman,Banana 
   

 

Coordinator : ___________      Kitchen Incharge : ___________ 

 
 

Principal : ___________ 

 

 Note : There would be changes in menu due to unavoidable circumstances if any. 

 Sabji mentioned in the above menu would be same in Jain and Swaminarayan menu. Same 

sabji will be cooked without potato and onion. 
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